
F1
Final Results

Place: Klokočov 
Date: 29.5.2015 
Organizer: AMC Vítkov  
Race director: Martin Neček 
Track name: Vítkovak  

 
Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
 
1. Tomáš Marek 294.19 4.511
2. Jiří Cihlář 289.04 4.505
3. Martin Doležel 281.17 4.476
4. Petr Vaněček 280.19 4.593
5. Petr Sedlařík 279.02 4.601
6. Rostislav Sedlařík 276.15 4.547
7. Roman Motyčka 275.15 4.648
8. Jaromír Býma 275.01 4.661
9. Jaroslav Švanda 273.09 4.824
10. Michal Pokorný 269.08 4.799
11. Roman Klapka 267.07 4.758
12. Petr Zemánek 266.05 4.703
13. Roman Kalhous 262.09 4.877
14. Martin Neček 256.19 4.819
15. Jaroslav Vítek 249.01 5.068
16. Kamil Klapka 249.00 4.851
17. Petr Motyčka 229.18 5.312
18. Filip Sedlařík 213.00 5.075
19. Michal Grivalský 191.05 5.853
20. Andrea Motyčková 172.15 5.752
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F1
Final – Group A

Place: Klokočov 
Date: 29.5.2015 
Organizer: AMC Vítkov  
Race director: Martin Neček 
Track name: Vítkovak  

 
Pos.Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Roman Motyčka 44
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2. Jaromír Býma 46
5

45
6

50
4

44
2

43
1

47
3

0 275.01

3. Roman Klapka 42
1

43
3

44
5

47
6

46
4

45
2

0 267.07

4. Filip Sedlařík 39
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5. Andrea Motyčková 27
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F1
Final – Group B

Place: Klokočov 
Date: 29.5.2015 
Organizer: AMC Vítkov  
Race director: Martin Neček 
Track name: Vítkovak  

 
Pos.Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Martin Doležel 46
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2. Petr Sedlařík 47
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4. Roman Kalhous 43
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5. Kamil Klapka 38
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F1
Final – Group C

Place: Klokočov 
Date: 29.5.2015 
Organizer: AMC Vítkov  
Race director: Martin Neček 
Track name: Vítkovak  

 
Pos.Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Petr Vaněček 46
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2. Rostislav Sedlařík 45
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3. Petr Zemánek 45
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4. Martin Neček 41
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5. Jaroslav Vítek 43
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F1
Final – Group D

Place: Klokočov 
Date: 29.5.2015 
Organizer: AMC Vítkov  
Race director: Martin Neček 
Track name: Vítkovak  

 
Pos.Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Tomáš Marek 50
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2. Jiří Cihlář 50
5

47
6

49
4

48
2

46
1

49
3

0 289.04

3. Michal Pokorný 42
2

44
1

44
3

45
5

46
6

48
4

0 269.08

4. Petr Motyčka 37
3

39
5

38
6

40
4

38
2

37
1

0 229.18

5. Michal Grivalský 32
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